Michigan

Division 1
Weight Class (Ibs.) Name School
106 Brody Compau Rockford
113 Cyrus Woodberry Detroit Cass Tech
120 Layne Martin Rockford
126 Jamison Gregory Detroit Catholic Central
132 Wyatt Lees Detroit Catholic Central
138 Bohdan Abbey Hartland
144 Nate Carter Clarkston
150 Grayson Fuchs Detroit Catholic Central
157 Dallas Korponic Hartland
165 Jay'Den Williams Roseville
175 Braxten Roche Detroit Catholic Central
190 Caden Krueger Detroit Catholic Central
215 Tyler Meeuwsen East Kentwood

285 Logan Tollison Grand Ledge



Weight Class (Ibs.) Name

106
113
120
126
132
138
144
150
157
165
175
190
215
285

Thomas Leahy
Dylan Nieuwenhuis
Jarrett Smith
Cristian Haslem
Devan Garcia
Quinten Cassiday
Luke Egan

Bryce Morrison
Johnathan Ford
Zane Willobee
Louis Smith

Brad Meyers
Landon Guilford
Layne O'Neil

Division 2

School

St. Clair Shores Lake Shore
Plainwell

Lowell

St. Clair

Battle Creek Harper Creek
Cedar Springs

Cedar Springs

Hamilton

Bay City John Glenn
Gaylord

Three Rivers

Portland

Portland

Fowlerville



Weight Class (Ibs.) Name

106
113
120
126
132
138
144
150
157
165
175
190
215
285

Dylan Phillips
Braxton Shaffer
Mason Haines
Bryan Sterling
Mason Katschor
Dale Gant
Braden Broderick
Stone Redmon
Blake Cosby
Donny Beaufait
Fred Hammond
Layne Knisely
Rocco Redmon
Mitchell Swift

Division 3

School

Laingsburg

Ida

Dundee

Dundee

Dundee

Grand Rapids Catholic Central
Dundee

Dundee

Dundee

Dundee

Otisville Lakeville Memorial
Bronson

Dundee

Delton Kellogg



Division 4

Weight Class (Ibs.) Name School
106 Jaxton Kimling Hudson
113 Royce Beal Hudson
120 Alex Rodriguez St. Louis
126 Owen Fogel St. Louis
132 Nicholas Sorrow Hudson
138 Colt Perry Hudson
144 Wyatt Burns Springport
150 Beckett Campbell Hudson
157 Tyler Morales Decatur
165 Haylen Buell Martin

175 Jeremy Amrhein Manchester
190 Bryce Randolph Clinton

215 Austyn Hocter Hanover-Horton

285 Sawyer Blaszczyk Charlevoix
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