

## Michigan

### Division 1

<b>Weight Class (lbs.)</b>	<b>Name</b>	<b>School</b>
106	Brody Compau	Rockford
113	Cyrus Woodberry	Detroit Cass Tech
120	Layne Martin	Rockford
126	Jamison Gregory	Detroit Catholic Central
132	Wyatt Lees	Detroit Catholic Central
138	Bohdan Abbey	Hartland
144	Nate Carter	Clarkston
150	Grayson Fuchs	Detroit Catholic Central
157	Dallas Korponic	Hartland
165	Jay'Den Williams	Roseville
175	Braxten Roche	Detroit Catholic Central
190	Caden Krueger	Detroit Catholic Central
215	Tyler Meeuwsen	East Kentwood
285	Logan Tollison	Grand Ledge

## Division 2

<b>Weight Class (lbs.)</b>	<b>Name</b>	<b>School</b>
106	Thomas Leahy	St. Clair Shores Lake Shore
113	Dylan Nieuwenhuis	Plainwell
120	Jarrett Smith	Lowell
126	Cristian Haslem	St. Clair
132	Devan Garcia	Battle Creek Harper Creek
138	Quinten Cassiday	Cedar Springs
144	Luke Egan	Cedar Springs
150	Bryce Morrison	Hamilton
157	Johnathan Ford	Bay City John Glenn
165	Zane Willobee	Gaylord
175	Louis Smith	Three Rivers
190	Brad Meyers	Portland
215	Landon Guilford	Portland
285	Layne O'Neil	Fowlerville

### Division 3

<b>Weight Class (lbs.)</b>	<b>Name</b>	<b>School</b>
106	Dylan Phillips	Laingsburg
113	Braxton Shaffer	Ida
120	Mason Haines	Dundee
126	Bryan Sterling	Dundee
132	Mason Katschor	Dundee
138	Dale Gant	Grand Rapids Catholic Central
144	Braden Broderick	Dundee
150	Stone Redmon	Dundee
157	Blake Cosby	Dundee
165	Donny Beaufait	Dundee
175	Fred Hammond	Otisville Lakeville Memorial
190	Layne Knisely	Bronson
215	Rocco Redmon	Dundee
285	Mitchell Swift	Delton Kellogg

## Division 4

<b>Weight Class (lbs.)</b>	<b>Name</b>	<b>School</b>
106	Jaxton Kimling	Hudson
113	Royce Beal	Hudson
120	Alex Rodriguez	St. Louis
126	Owen Fogel	St. Louis
132	Nicholas Sorrow	Hudson
138	Colt Perry	Hudson
144	Wyatt Burns	Springport
150	Beckett Campbell	Hudson
157	Tyler Morales	Decatur
165	Haylen Buell	Martin
175	Jeremy Amrhein	Manchester
190	Bryce Randolph	Clinton
215	Austyn Hocter	Hanover-Horton
285	Sawyer Blaszczyk	Charlevoix